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Price
56.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.36% (0.20)

BE0003898187

SIP

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

582 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

55.40 EUR (15)
56.00 EUR (191)
56.00 EUR
56.40 EUR
55.60 EUR
55.80 EUR
55.987725 EUR
5,214
291,920.00

118

1

WKN: 000389818

70.00
65.00
60.00

55,00 F{N

50.00

s

40.00 LH

35.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003898187&ID_NOTATION=29212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003898187&ID_NOTATION=29212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11e7abed1ad036c9c47d958ddbb7981955b60d4784c0feed288397f83bd34b78&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=43e52114c80671c73&time=1713550849&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3f9e481d6631db140903fc4b870d83f13092e923eda76cb0206c18f878c836a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5681e8f6b4ecfa358&time=1713550849&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f900563f8a473bbdda1188f419afd98239a6e06a80ec7e222c113dcc3a7df5ce&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5a6851218de712536&time=1713550849&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24c1e729744ef2f3fde48a64fbaaf2b29fb08197da575a6eb587835365694ff2&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f283689fbe7e28c1e&time=1713550849&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2415b53877c816b6059326e54ccc887d04c5dba1de7000e60afcb9199e38405d&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=457d9f35352f49e39&time=1713550849&tool=RSC
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Price
56.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.36% (0.20)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

ISIN BE0003898187
Symbol SIP
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 582 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 55.40 EUR (15)
Ask (Ask size) 56.00 EUR (191)
Open 56.00 EUR
High 56.40 EUR
Low 55.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 55.80 EUR
VWAP 55.987725 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,214
Trading volume 291,920.00
Number of trades 118
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.87% -7.89% +26.13%
Perf (abs.) +2.60 -4.80 +11.60
Beta 0.16 0.21 0.47
Volatility 21.41 20.22 23.42

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:11 55.20 EUR
18

London Stock 2023/02/ 15:01 55.20 EUR

Exchange 03

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:01 55.20 EUR
18

FINRA other OTC 2022/09/ 17:32 54.00 USD

Issues 22

Euronext Brussels 2024/04/ 17:35 56.00 EUR

55.88 EUR (2,717
54.10 EUR (3,801
52.40 EUR (2,853
54.37 EUR (2,266

48.40 EUR (2024/02/02
61.50 EUR (2023/05/22
48.40 EUR (2024/02/02

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.29

)
)
)
)
57.00 EUR (2024/04/12)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

118
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395657897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394100599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28238513
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28238513

SIPEF S.A.

18

Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 08:12 55.00 EUR 0.00 1
18
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087368

SIPEF S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details
SIPEF SA/NV

Kasteel Calesberg, Calesbergdreef 5 - 2900

Schoten

Telefon: +32-3-641-97-00

Fax: +32-3-646-57-05
E-mail: info@sipef.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Frangois Van
Hoydonck
Charles De Wulf
Johan Nelis
Petra Meekers

Robbert Kessels

Thomas
Hildenbrand

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Luc Jacques
Bertrand

Giulia Stellari
Alexandre Delen
Antoine Friling
Gaétan

Hannecart
Nicholas

Thompson
Priscilla Bracht

Tom Bamelis

Yu Leng Khor

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@sipef.com
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